Cab Number

rorouGH councit MAXIMUM HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES

\r\)(;n(e,(\9 Waverley Borough Council

(for hirings by distance and time with effect from 23" February 2014)

THE FARE ON THE METER WHEN IN USE MUST BE VISIBLE TO THE PASSENGER AT ALL TIMES I

TARIFF 1 (Basic Fare)
Charge for any distance not exceeding ten-twelfths (10/12) mile (1466 yards, £3 40
1340.8 metres) or the first eight minutes of the fare (or a combination of distance .
and time)
For each subsequent one twelfth (1/12) of a mile (146.6 yards) (134.08 metres) 20p
Waiting time - For each period of 40 seconds or part thereof 20p
TARIFF 2 EVENINGS and BANK HOLIDAYS

(For hirings starting as follows:
between 11.00 pm and 7.00 am on Mondays to Saturdays;
between 10.00 pm on Sundays and 7.00 am on Mondays
between 6.00 pm and 11.00 pm on New Year’s Eve
at any time on all Bank and Public Holidays)

One and a half times Tariff 1 fare (BASIC FARE x 1.5)

TARIFF 3 CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR
(For hirings starting ONLY between 11.00 pm on Christmas Eve and 7.00 am on 27th December, and
between 11.00 pm New Year’s Eve and 7.00 am on 2nd January)

Two times basic fare (BASIC FARE x 2)

TARIFF 4 (For hirings starting ONLY between 7.00 am and 10.00 pm on SUNDAYS

SURCHARGE of 60p on relevant rate detailed above

EXTRA CHARGES

1. BOOKING CHARGE: For hirings made otherwise than with the driver of a hackney 60p
carriage standing or plying for hire at a rank or in a street, provided that this charge
is made known to the person making the booking at the time the booking is made.

2. EXTRA PASSENGERS: For each passenger in excess of one (1) 30p

3. SOILING CHARGE: For soiling the interior of the vehicle (by human contamination) £1OO OO
which leaves it unfit for subsequent hiring unless cleaned. )

IMPORTANT NOTES

1. If the journey ends outside the Waverley Borough, the driver MUST still charge in accordance with the
above fare scale unless a fare has been agreed otherwise with the hirer before the journey has started.

2. Total fare includes VAT, where appropriate.

3. Your driver will be wearing an up-to-date Waverley identification badge with photograph.

COMPLAINTS OR LOST PROPERTY SHOULD BE REPORTED TO WAVERLEY BOROUGH
COUNCIL, COUNCIL OFFICES, THE BURYS, GODALMING, SURREY (TEL: 01483-523219)
QUOTING, IF POSSIBLE, THE CAB NUMBER AND/OR THE DRIVER’S BADGE NUMBER.
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